
                                                                                                                
 

15 January  Monday 
*   Teachers open @ 08:00 
*   New parent and learners      
    Orientation program  10:00 – 12:00 

16 January Tuesday *   Learners open  @ 07:30 

9 February Friday 

Meet & Greet 

    *   School until 12:00 
    *   Fun activities 
    *   All parents & learners meet, eat and greet 

22 February Thursday *   Academic Prize-Giving (evening) 

9 March Saturday 
Fun & Sports Day  

    *  Grass arena at Windhoek Show Grounds 

20 March Wednesday *   School closes @ 10:00 

20 – 24 March 
Wednesday - 
Sunday 

*   Senior Camp 

3 April Wednesday *   School opens @ 07:30 

 
 School Opens School Closes 

Term 2 Wednesday, 3 April Wednesday, 12 June 

Term 3 Tuesday, 16 July Friday, 20 September 

Term 4 Monday, 7 October Friday, 29 November 

 


